SHERIFF

LETG Jail

In Custody 08-23-2024 04:50

Name

Sex

Age | Booking #

Intake Date

Charges

Bail\Bond

451071

GROSS, JON
ANTHONY

49

3586

08-12-2024
22:34

F - COURTPENDING - 152.023.2(a)(4)

Drugs - 3rd Degree - Poss. Sch 1 or 2
Narcoti

Amount \ With
Conds

0.00 \ 0.00

Balil Bond
Received Received

0.00 0.00

57299

RICE, JUSTIN
DARNELL

36

3545

05-27-2024
18:04

M - SENTENCED - 588.20.2(8)

Contempt of Court - Fail to Pay Ordered
Child

Amount \ With
Conds

0.00 \ 0.00

Bond

Bail Received
Received

0.00 01-01-0001
00:00 0.00

11295

Zniewski, Susan
Margaret

28

3587

08-12-2024
12:31

F - COURTPENDING - 152.023.2(a)(6)
Drugs - 3rd Degree - Possess -
Methamphet/Amp

F - COURTPENDING - 152.023.2(a)(4)
Drugs - 3rd Degree - Poss. Sch 1 or 2
Narcoti

F - COURTPENDING - 152.025.2(1)
Drugs - 5th Degree - Possess Schedule
1,2,3,4

M - COURTPENDING - 169A.36.3(1)
Cannabis open package - Possess in
motor vehi

F - COURTPENDING - 609.821.2(4)

Financial Transaction Card Fraud-Sell
Two or

Amount \ With
Conds

0.00 \ 0.00

Bail Bond
Received Received

0.00 0.00




